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Resultatliste for flyvningen den 05-08-2023fra Logumbkloster

Losladt kl. 07:50 Antal duer: 385
Placering Ringnummer Ken Hjemkl. Meter / min
1 113-23-0137 X  09:10:34 1.430,96
2 117-23-0135 X  10:03:00 1.428,19
3 113-23-0143 X 09:10:47 1.427,13
4 164-23-0573 X  10:03:14 1.425,69
5 000-23-1038 X  09:51:00 1.424,35
6 031-23-0182 X  09:51:15 1.422.36
7 250-23-0062 X * 09:41:40 1.420,16
8 031-23-0150 X  09:51:29 1.419,63
9 113-23-0122 X  09:11:23 1.416,60
9 113-23-0125 X  09:11:23 1.416,60
9 113-23-0139 X  09:11:23 1.416,60
12 031-23-0162 X  09:51:45 1.416,52
13 113-23-0119 X  09:11:25 1.416,02
13 113-23-0153 X  09:11:25 1.416,02
15 031-23-0145 X  09:51:48 1.415,94
16 113-23-0104 X  09:11:26 1.415,73
17 113-23-0157 X  09:11:32 1.414,00
18 031-23-0181 X  09:52:02 1.413,23
19 128-23-0423 X  09:52:18 1.410,15
20 127-23-0165 X  09:51:54 1.409,66
21 019-23-0373 X  09:11:16 1.409,48
22 127-23-0180 X  09:51:56 1.409,28
23 127-23-0151 X  09:51:57 1.409,09
24 127-23-0177 X  09:51:58 1.408,89
25 127-23-0186 X  09:51:59 1.408,70
26 127-23-0173 X 09:52:00 1.408,51
27 019-23-0426 X  09:12:50 1.407,94
28 019-23-0367 X  09:11:24 1.407,17
29 023-23-0176 X  09:12:46 1.405,28
29 019-23-0557 X  09:12:46 1.405,28
31 117-23-0343 X  09:40:55 1.404,62
32 019-23-0504 X  09:13:08 1.399,08
33 250-23-0046 X * 09:43:26 1.398,05
34 019-23-0556 X  09:13:12 1.397,96
35 127-23-0166 X  09:53:00 1.397,06
36 019-23-0506 X  09:13:16 1.396,84
37 250-23-0070 X  09:43:32 1.396,81
38 046-23-1052 X  09:13:48 1.391,69
39 031-23-0038 X  09:52:51 1.388,74
40 164-23-0567 X  10:07:00 1.386,49
41 164-23-0568 X  10:07:19 1.383,29
42 127-23-0189 X  09:55:01 1.374,52
43 031-23-0208 X  09:55:51 1.369,70
44 117-23-0327 X  09:43:52 1.368,23
45 113-23-0124 X  09:14:21 1.366,78
46 250-23-0050 X * 09:46:03 1.366,52
47 031-23-0034 X  09:55:03 1.364,31
48 250-23-0067 X  09:46:15 1.364,17
49 224-23-0438 X = 09:56:23 1.363,68
50 031-23-0060 X  09:56:38 1.360,98
51 031-23-0336 X  09:56:47 1.360,51
52 250-23-0961 X  09:57:07 1.358,78
53 127-23-0389 X  09:57:08 1.358,60
54 031-23-0163 X  09:57:03 1.357,43

Forening Navn

1/23
1/ 11
2/ 23
2/ 11
1/ 20
1/7
1/9
2/7
3/23
3/23
3/23
3/7
6/ 23
6/ 23
4/ 17
8/ 23
9/23
5/17
6/7
1/ 19
1/ 10
2/19
3/19
4/ 19
5/19
6/ 19
1/6
2/ 10
1/ 17
1/ 17
1/21
3/17
2/9
4/ 17
7/ 19
5/ 17
3/9
2/6
1/9
3/ 11
4/ 11
8/ 19
1/5
2/ 21
10/ 23
4/9
2/9
5/9
2/20
3/20
1/5
1/ 35
2/ 35
7/ 7

113
164
113
164
031
031
117
031
113
113
113
031
113
113
031
113
113
031
031
127
019
127
127
127
127
127
019
019
019
019
142
019
117
019
127
019
117
019
031
164
164
127
031
142
113
117
031
117
031
031
031
127
127
031

NIELS BECH NYGAAL
HENRIK PETERSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
HENRIK PETERSEN
WEST & VINTHER
GUNNAR VEJLGARD
C. & J. JAKOBSEN
GUNNAR VEJLGARD
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
GUNNAR VEJLGARD
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
GUNNAR VEJLGARD
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
GUNNAR VEJLGARD
GUNNAR VEJLGARD
KNUD BAUER

ERIK CHRISTENSEN
KNUD BAUER

KNUD BAUER

KNUD BAUER

KNUD BAUER

KNUD BAUER
FLEMMING NIELSEN
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
JOHN RASMUSSEN
PETER JACOBSEN

C. & J. JAKOBSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
KNUD BAUER

PETER JACOBSEN

C. & J. JAKOBSEN
FLEMMING NIELSEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
HENRIK PETERSEN
HENRIK PETERSEN
KNUD BAUER

JENS EMIL POULSEN
JOHN RASMUSSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
C. & J. JAKOBSEN
NIELS W. PEDERSEN
C. & J. JAKOBSEN
WEST & VINTHER
WEST & VINTHER
OLE & INGOLF
MAHER YOUSEF
MAHER YOUSEF
GUNNAR VEJLGARD

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 11-08-2023

Praeemie Premieklasse

1.000
998
997
996
995
994
992
992
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
989
988
988
985
985
985
985
985
985
984
984
984
983
982
982
982
978
977
977
976
976
976
973
970
969
967
961
957
956
955
955
953
953
953
951
951
950
949
949
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Resultatliste for flyvningen den 05-08-2023fra Logumbkloster

Losladt kl. 07:50 Antal duer: 385
Placering Ringnummer Ken Hjemkl. Meter / min
55 127-23-0380 X  09:57:16 1.357,17
56 031-23-0105 X  09:56:24 1.357,03
57 127-23-0107 X  09:57:18 1.356,82
58 019-23-0545 X  09:15:44 1.356,65
59 127-23-0377 X  09:57:20 1.356,46
60 127-23-0378 X  09:57:25 1.355,58
61 031-23-0231 X  09:57:24 1.353,15
62 164-23-0566 X  10:10:44 1.349,71
63 000-23-1031 X  09:58:04 1.345,75
64 031-23-0051 X  09:58:05 1.345,58
65 127-23-0246 X  09:58:23 1.345,37
66 113-23-0152 X  09:15:42 1.345,25
67 127-23-0345 X  09:58:10 1.344,83
68 031-23-0048 X  09:56:57 1.343,89
69 113-23-0147 X  09:15:50 1.343,16
70 224-23-0598 X  09:58:36 1.340,17
71 164-23-0564 X  10:11:51 1.339,08
72 019-23-0376 X  09:15:33 1.338,91
73 031-23-0341 X  09:58:52 1.338,52
74 019-23-0532 X  09:17:06 1.335,36
75 164-23-0831 X  10:14:46 1.332,61
76 127-23-0292 X  10:23:16 1.331,17
77 031-23-0327 X  09:59:51 1.328,38
78 127-23-0250 X  10:00:04 1.327,96
79 031-23-0116 X  09:59:19 1.326,42
80 142-23-0079 X  09:47:49 1.325,09
81 019-23-0364 X  09:16:32 1.323,70
82 019-23-0374 X  09:16:36 1.322,68
83 164-23-0825 X  10:16:20 1.318,35
84 019-23-0317 X  09:12:53 1.316,13
85 164-23-0821 X  10:16:45 1.314,60
86 019-23-0558 X  09:18:30 1.314,24
87 164-23-0579 X  10:14:33 1.314,07
88 113-23-0114 X  09:17:48 1.313,08
89 127-23-0386 X  10:01:38 1.312,15
90 127-23-0182 X  10:00:59 1.311,91
91 019-23-0347 X  09:13:10 1.311,64
92 019-23-0334 X  09:13:14 1.310,59
93 127-23-0157 X  10:01:18 1.308,74
94 127-23-0162 X  10:01:19 1.308,58
95 127-23-0174 X  10:01:20 1.308,41
96 164-23-0562 X  10:15:15 1.307,74

Forening

3/35
1/ 10
4/ 35
6/ 17
5/ 35
6/ 35
1/6
5/ 11
4/ 20
5/ 20
7/ 35
11/ 23
1/6
3/9
12/ 23
6/ 20
6/ 11
3/10
2/5
7/ 17
1/ 14
1/ 29
3/5
8/ 35
2/10
1/7
4/ 10
5/ 10
2/ 14
1/ 10
3/ 14
8/ 17
7/ 11
13/ 23
9/ 35
9/ 19
2/10
3/10
10/ 19
11/ 19
12/ 19
8/ 11

127
031
127
019
127
127
031
164
031
031
127
113
127
031
113
031
164
019
031
019
164
127
031
127
031
142
019
019
164
019
164
019
164
113
127
127
019
019
127
127
127
164

Navn

MAHER YOUSEF
JENS PPEDERSEN
MAHER YOUSEF
PETER JACOBSEN
MAHER YOUSEF
MAHER YOUSEF
JENS NIELSEN
HENRIK PETERSEN
WEST & VINTHER
WEST & VINTHER
MAHER YOUSEF
NIELS BECH NYGAATI
KAJ LIONETT

NIELS W. PEDERSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
WEST & VINTHER
HENRIK PETERSEN
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
OLE & INGOLF
PETER JACOBSEN
SOREN BROBECH
HANS J. KORSGAARL
OLE & INGOLF
MAHER YOUSEF
JENS PPEDERSEN
TEAM SEJERSEN
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
ERIK CHRISTENSEN
SOREN BROBECH
KARIN & NIELS E.
SOREN BROBECH
PETER JACOBSEN
HENRIK PETERSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAAL
MAHER YOUSEF
KNUD BAUER
KARIN & NIELS E.
KARIN & NIELS E.
KNUD BAUER
KNUD BAUER
KNUD BAUER
HENRIK PETERSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 11-08-2023

Praeemie Premieklasse

948
948
948
948
948
947
946
943
940
940
940
940
940
939
939
937
936
936
935
933
931
930
928
928
927
926
925
924
921
920
919
918
918
918
917
917
917
916
915
914
914
914



